400 meter
Reeks:1

1 5195
2 5500
3 5190

400 meter

Reeks:2

1 2252

2 286

3 9802
1045

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 557

verspringen
Reeks:1

1 959
2 529
3 1097
4 92

speerwerpen 600g

Reeks:1

1 1364
2 1366
3 3031
400 meter
Reeks:1

1 2604
2 1907
3 2529

kogelstoten 7,260kg

Reeks:1

1 2238
2 4781
3 1238
4 5469

22/06/12

Alken

JSM Heren Uur=18:32
Neirinck Gert
Geboers Erik

Driesen Dimitri

JSM Heren Uur=18:32
Declercqg Willem
Smolders Jo
Vanbrabant Kevin
Cools Tim

Cad Heren Uur=18:34

Jacobs Colin

Cad Dames Uur=18:39
Beelen Lotte

Flossy Franne
Lambeets Brett
Vandenreijken Jessica
JSM Dames Uur=18:40
Knaepen Ditte
Liebens Charlotte
Sterken Renata

Sch Heren Uur=18:32
Bierwaerts Emiel
Vansteenwegen Karel
Geboers Robrecht

JSM Heren Uur=18:46
Spaepen Pieter
Jacobs Humberto

Maes Olivier
Biets Hugo

Open Meeting

ACA 59.68
ACA 60.24
ACA 60.90
DCLA 50.53
GENK 54.61
NA 62.61
BRAB NA

ADD 1.42m

RCT 5.19m
RCT 4.70m
RCT 4.3%9m
VMOL 4.18m

ACA 25.02m
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ACA 52.31
AVT 53.42
ACA 60.65

ADD 13.38m
ADD 9.48m
BRAB 8.59m
ACA 7.74m
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22/06/12 Alken Open Meeting

400 meter JSM Dames + CAD & SCH Uur=18:32

Reeks:1

1 264 Meertens Lone AVT 61.04 Cad 98

2 2468 Vandersteen Esther ACA 66.72 Sch 96

3 9800 Jacobi Kirsty NA 67.09 Jun 94

4 1287 Degens Saskia LOOI 68.01 Sen 88

5 534 Thijs Sien BREE 68.05 Cad 97

400 meter Cad Heren Uur=18:40

Reeks:1

1 566 Salaets Rob ROBA 59.39 97

2 60 Herbots Joachim TACT 61.27 98
659 BUELENS Sander LOOI NG 98

verspringen Cad Heren Uur=19:01

Reeks:1

1 66  Delmarche Olivier ~  ATIA 5.23m  +0.0 97

2 710 Hoogmartens Pol TACT 5.22m +0.8 98

3 557 Jacobs Colin ADD 3.95m +0.0 98

kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch Heren Uur=18:58

Reeks:1

1 2439 Timmermans Gilles ACA 13.41m 96

2000 meter Cad Dames + SCH Uur=19:01

Reeks:1

1 856 Helsen Sara ACA 7'24.55 98

2 452 Schildermans Leen SACN 7'26.82 97

3 857 Helsen Heleen ACA 7'33.94 97

4 673 Monnissen Davina LOOI 7'43.63 97

5 659 Knapen Tinne ADD 8'07.07 97

6 2521 S'heeren Ellen TACT 8'35.66 Sch 96

hoogspringen JSM Heren Uur=19:37

Reeks:1

1 32 Leleu Lino TACT 1.70m Jun 93

2 5103 De Roeck Danny VMOL 1.55m Mas 66

3 4781 Jacobs Humberto ADD 1.35m Mas 57

4 3523 Hulsmans Pierre LOOI 1.15m Mas 45



verspringen

Reeks:1

1 490

2 2197
3 1724
4 2138
5 1725
6 1238
7 4781
8 3523

speerwerpen 500g
Reeks:1

643

251

779

624

92

1126

834
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2000 meter
Reeks:1

1934
2160
2448
514
2465
58
637
639
659
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kogelstoten 4,000kg
Reeks:1

1 709
2 61

3 710
4 830
5 557

22/06/12

Alken Open

JSM Heren Uur=19:44
Mathijs Benjamien
Pappers Rafael™*
Vandebeek Arnold
Houben Pieter-Jan
Schillewaert Dirk
Maes Olivier

Jacobs Humberto
Hulsmans Pierre

Cad Dames Uur=19:41
Brosens Stefanie
Nicolaers Lore
Timmermans Celine
Mertens Celine
Vandenreijken Jessica
Claesen Jana

Claes Evelyne
Monnissen Davina

Cad Heren + SCH Uur=19:34

Robben Tom
Meulewaeter Charles
Simons Wouter

Huts Gerbrand
Clerix Jander

Cuykx Dries
Monsieur Tibo
Knapen Olivier
BUELENS Sander

Cad Heren Uur=19:40
De Roeck Thomas
Plevoets Tom
Hoogmartens Pol
Steegmans Jasper
Jacobs Colin
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22/06/12 Alken Open Meeting

2 mijl JSM Dames Uur=20:24
Reeks:1
1 1275 Schreurs Anne GENK 11'59.11 Sen 92
2 800 Blavier Ilse TACT 12'16.46 Sen 84
3 3087 Philippaerts Greta ACA 13'51.67 Mas 64
4 3032 Uitdebroeks Anja ACA 14'18.97 Mas 72
5 3033 Van Zand Maria ACA 14'27.12 Mas 56
hoogspringen Sch Heren Uur=20:07
Reeks:1
1 1935 Robben Jens TACT 1.58m 96
verspringen Sch Dames Uur=20:10
Reeks:1
1 1958 Verstraeten Anne AVT 5.24m +0.4 96
speerwerpen 800g JSM Heren Uur=20:26
Reeks:1
1 2244 Bruni Marco AVT 52.05m Sen 88
2 343 Bylemans Tom DALO 45.03m Jun
3 32 Leleu Lino TACT 39.18m Jun
4 410 Bobbaers Georges ATLA 38.0lm  Mas 56
5 2117 Durdu Tayfun GENK 33.58m Sen
6 4781 Jacobs Humberto ADD 33.16m Mas
7 4163 Hus Rudy VMOL 32.32m Mas
8 3523 Hulsmans Pierre LOOI 21.42m Mas
9 5469 Biets Hugo ACA 18.84m Mas

5103 De Roeck Danny VMOL NG Mas
kogelstoten 4,000kg JSM Dames Uur=20:09
Reeks:1
i 422 Mievis Stefie = ATIA 8.38m  Jun 93
2 317 Knaepen Freya ACA 8.l6m Jun 93
3 2925 Schepers Margot DALO 7.16m Mas 63

4 3031 Sterken Renata ACA 5.78m Mas 64



22/06/12 Alken Open Meeting

2 mijl JSM Heren Uur=20:05

Reeks:1

i 2277 Nardozza Vincent ATLA 9'55.86  Sen 81
2 1870 Ruymen Wouter ACA 10'05.81 Sen 89
3 1126 Jacobs Kris ADD 10'10.84 Sen 79
4 1887 Biets Pieter TACT 10'13.12 Sen 85
5 5197 Van Marcke Pascal ACA 10'42.42 Mas 67
6 1002 Croes Jo TACT 10'44.84 Sen 86
7 5376 Schaillee Kurt ACA 10'47.11 Mas 72
8 6054 Hermans Marc LOOI 11'23.48 Mas 59
9 3477 Wolfs Michel TACT 11'34.66 Mas 68
10 5301 Van Den Broeck Raphael ACA 11'44.94 Mas 53
11 1725 Schillewaert Dirk LOOI 11'52.50 Sen 82
12 5946 De Pauw Rudy ACHL 13'41.10 Mas 46
13 5368 Ruymen Michel ACA 13'45.06 Mas 56
14 5191 Govaerts Kris ACA 13'49.81 Mas 52
100 meter Cad Dames Uur=20:26

Reeks:1 Wind : -0.2

1 959 Beelen Lotte RCT 12.77 98
2 930 Ulenaers Hannah ACA 12.93 98
3 1097 Lambeets Brett RCT 13.31 98
4 847 Vandecauter Joyce RCT 13.51 97
5 643 Brosens Stefanie ATAC 13.67 97
6 529 Flossy Franne RCT 13.73 98
7 857 Helsen Heleen ACA 13.78 97
100 meter Cad Dames Uur=20:26

Reeks:2 Wind : 0.5

1 909 Grammen Astrid ACA 13.34 97
2 251 Nicolaers Lore ADD 13.62 97
3 856 Helsen Sara ACA 14.06 98
4 252 Henri Oona ADD 14.13 97
5 860 Van Hunsel Elien ACA 14.36 97
6 834 Claes Evelyne RCT 15.19 98
100 meter JSM Dames + SCH Uur=20:27

Reeks:1 Wind : 0.1

1 1436 Moonen Sanne VAC 12.96 Sen 90
2 2720 Bortels Kimberly ACA 13.39 Sch 96

3 2910 Paps Maria LOOI 17.20 Mas 48



22/06/12 Alken Open Meeting
verspringen Sch Heren Uur=20:28
Reeks:1
1 2529 Geboers Robrecht ACA 5.35m -0. 95
speerwerpen 600g Cad Heren Uur=21:07
Reeks:1
1 709 De Roeck Thomas VMOL 49.39m 97
2 61 Plevoets Tom TACT 31.94m 98
3 659 BUELENS Sander LOOI 30.89m 98
4 60 Herbots Joachim TACT 25.13m 98
5 62 Wolfs Wouter TACT 22.06m 98
6 830 Steegmans Jasper ACA 16.57m 97
kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Dames Uur=21:08
Reeks:1
1 834 Claes Evelyne RCT 9.43m 98
2 672 Bervoets Steffi LOOTI 8.76m 97
3 1126 Claesen Jana ACA 8.41m 98
4 624 Mertens Celine RCT 8.22m 98
5 779 Timmermans Celine ACA 7.52m 98
6 92 Vandenreijken Jessica VMOL 6.75m 98
verspringen JSM Dames Uur=21:10
Reeks:1
1 422 Mievis Stefie  ATIA 5.48m  +0.6 Jun 93
2 1436 Moonen Sanne VAC 5.16m -0.7 Sen 90
3 2910 Paps Maria LOOI 2.89m +0.2 Mas 48
100 meter Cad Heren + SCH Uur=20:38
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.3
1 2604 Bierwaerts Emiel ACA 11.68 Sch 95
2 1128 Schouterden Glenn ACA 12.45 98
3 710 Hoogmartens Pol TACT 12.93 98
4 66 Delmarche Olivier ~  ATIA 13.44 97
5 301 Hus Martijn VMOL 13.75 97
100 meter JSM Heren Uur=20:50
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.4
1 1943 Theijs Niels ACA 11.02 Sen 92
2 490 Mathijs Benjamien ACA 11.58 Jun 93
3 1724 Vandebeek Arnold LOOTI 11.80 Sen 91
4 2197 Pappers Rafael* ADD 11.90 Sen 91
5 5103 De Roeck Danny VMOL 13.09 Mas 66



22/06/12

100 meter

Reeks:2 Wind : 0.5
1 2138

2 2016

3 5190

4 9802

5 3523

speerwerpen 700g

Reeks:1

1 2439
2 1935
3 2160

Olymp. aflossing AC Dames
Reeks:1
1 ADD
162
160
251
252
2 ACA 2
857
856
860
909
3 TACT
800
801
2521
2313
4 ACA 3
3087
3033
3298
3032
5 ACA 1
778
1364
930
2720

Alken

JSM Heren Uur=20:50
Houben Pieter-Jan
Vanclee Gert

Driesen Dimitri
Vanbrabant Kevin
Hulsmans Pierre

Sch Heren Uur=21:21
Timmermans Gilles

Robben Jens
Meulewaeter Charles

Uur=21:14

Scheldeman Lotte
Claesen Evi
Nicolaers Lore
Henri Oona

Helsen Heleen
Helsen Sara

Van Hunsel Elien
Grammen Astrid

Blavier Ilse
Houben Jade
S'Heeren Ellen
Quaghebeur Lise

Philippaperts Greta
Van Zand Maria
Desard Magda
Uitdebroeks Anja

Dries Loes
Knaepen Ditte
Ulenaers Hannah
Bortels Kimberly

LOOI
ACA
ACA
NA
LOOI

ACA
TACT
TACT

13.
13.
.32
.52
28.

13
14

51.
.09m
.00m

30
27

Open Meeting

03
26

46

38m

.13

.21

.69

.39

.64

Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Mas

89
77
70
79
45

96
96
96



22/06/12 Alken Open Meeting

Olymp. aflossing AC Heren Uur=21:39

Reeks:1
1 ACA 4 3'48
1870 Ruymen Wouter
490 Mathijs Benjamien
1943 Theijs Niels
2604 Bierwaerts Emiel
2 TACT 1 3'56.
1002 Croes Jo
32 Leleu Lino
62 Wolfs Wouter
1001 Boghe Nick
3 ACA 3 4'13.
5195 Neirinck Gert
5376 Schaillee Kurt
5500 Geboers Erik
5190 Driesen Dimitri
4 TACT 3 4'16.
57 Clarebots Marnicqg
58 Cuykx Dries
60 Herbots Joachim
710 Hoogmartens Pol
5 TACT 2 4'21
2160 Meulewater Charles
1934 Robben Tom
1935 Robben Jens
1357 Berden Florian
6 ACA 2 4'41
2465 Cleris Jander
2016 Vanclee Gert
5368 Ruymen Michel
2529 Geboers Robrecht
7 ACA 1 5'26.
5578 Uitdebroeks Romain
5191 Govaerts Kris
5861 Philippaers Guido
5757 Billen Jozef
8 ACA 5 ACA 5'38
5198 Barbier Stany
5189 Coenegrachts Tom
5502 Jonkmans Stefan
5301 Van Den Broeck Raphael

.58

71

03

44

.25

.65

63

.78



kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1
1 1958

22/06/12

Sch Dames

Alken

Uur=21:09

Verstraeten Anne

Open Meeting

AVT 11.37m

96



